9th Kuwait International Championship

European Conference of

( A ShOW) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
Bait Al Arab,
Kuwait
02 Feb 2022, Yearling Fillies
C
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BHN 92
GHANAYEM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: BADER
MOHAMMAD
ALHAMLAN

2nd Name: ABHAR 90.7
EMNEARAH
Colour: bay
Owner: HUSSAIN
AND KHALIFAH
ALDABBOUS

3rd Name: HMF 90.6
RIHANNA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD

4th Name: AW QAMAR 90.2
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ESHQ
ALNSAFY

Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN H
ALRASHIDI

Name: MUSK AL
GHANAYIM
Colour: black
Owner: AYAD
ALTHUWAINI

Name: AW JAHARA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN

Name: MANAYER AL
JEBARI

Colour: bay

Owner: TALAL
NAYEF AL
SHAMMARI

Name: OSM
SHEKIHA
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MESFER
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOTAIBI

89.7

89.6

89.6

89.5

89.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: AL AREEB
LITHAM

Colour: bay
Owner: FAHAD
HAMAD FAYYAD
ALENEZI

Name: D.B.S
MOUDHI

Colour: grey
Owner: DABBOUS
SHAFI ALI
ALDABBOUS

Name: RAGGAD
NAYAAR

Colour: black
Owner: ABDULLATIF
ALKANDARI

Name: NAJMAH
NAYAAR

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLATIF
ALKANDARI

Name: MALAZGIRT
ALMODHAFFAR
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
MANNA ALAJMI

89.1

89

89

89

88.9
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15th

16th

Name: NAJD AL
MAANY

Colour: grey

Owner: SALEH JABER
AL AJMI

Name: W DALIA
Colour: grey

Owner: Waleed
Khaled AlAmer

Name: ASAYEL
RETAL

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH

Name: ALWAAD
BINT ALIA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Khaled Neqa
Rajaan AlAzmi

Name: SE MIRAL
Colour: grey
Owner: SALEM
HAMAD EID
ALMEKHEYAL

Name: ASAYEL KADY
Colour: grey

Owner: ALC
ARABIANS HORSE
STUD

88.8

86.7

18.5

m 185 185 19 18 18 185 185
175 175 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17
155 155 155 15 15 15 15
175 17 175 165 17 175 17

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
J.M. 11 julie Maden, BE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
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