9th Kuwait International Championship (A show)



Bait Al Arab, Kuwait 02 Feb 2022, Yearling Fillies

C												
Position Horse		Score	Detail									
G Co O'	Name: BHN	92		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.		
	GHANAYEM Colour: chestnut		TYPE	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19	19	20		
	Owner: BADER		H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5		
	MOHAMMAD ALHAMLAN		в&т	18	18.5	18.5	19	17.5	18	17.5		
			LEGS	16	16	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5		
			MOVE	19.5	18.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5		
2nd	Name: ABHAR EMNEARAH Colour: bay Owner: HUSSAIN AND KHALIFAH ALDABBOUS	90.7		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.		
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19.5		
			H&N	19.5	18.5	19.5	18.5	19.5	19.5	19.5		
			в&т	18	17.5	18	18	18	18	18		
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	16		
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19		
3rd	Name: HMF RIHANNA	90.6		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.		
	Colour: grey Owner: ALFAYYAD STUD		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5		
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5		
			в&т	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	18		
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5		
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	17.5	18.5	18		
4th	Name: AW QAMAR	90.2		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.		
	Colour: chestnut Owner: ALI MATAR		TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19		
	AL WAWAN		H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19		
			в&т	18	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18		
			LEGS	16	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15		

MOVE

19

18

19

18.5

19

19.5 18.5

5th	Name: ESHQ ALNSAFY Colour: grey Owner: ABDULRAHMAN H ALRASHIDI	89.7		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			в&т	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5
6th	Name: MUSK AL GHANAYIM Colour: black	89.6		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.5
	Owner: AYAD		H&N	19.5	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19	19.5
	ALTHUWAINI		в&т	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	17.5	18	18	17	18.5	18.5	18.5
7th	Name: AW JAHARA Colour: grey Owner: ALI MATAR AL WAWAN	89.6		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18	19	18.5	18.5
			в&т	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
8th	Name: MANAYER AL	89.5		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
	JEBARI Colour: bay Owner: TALAL NAYEF AL SHAMMARI		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			в&т	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
9th	Name: OSM	89.5		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
	SHEKIHA Colour: grey Owner:		TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	18.5	19.5
	ABDULRAHMAN MESFER		в&т	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
	ABDULRAHMAN		LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15
	ALOTAIBI		MOVE	18.5	17.5	18.5	18.5	18	17.5	18

10th	Name: AL AREEB LITHAM Colour: bay Owner: FAHAD HAMAD FAYYAD ALENEZI	89.1		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18
			в&т	18	18	18	18.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	16	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5
11th	Name: D.B.S	89		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
	MOUDHI Colour: grey		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
	Owner: DABBOUS SHAFI ALI ALDABBOUS		H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			в&т	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	18	18.5	18.5	18	18	19	18.5
12th	Name: RAGGAD NAYAAR Colour: black Owner: ABDULLATIF ALKANDARI	89		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19
			в&т	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
13th	Name: NAJMAH NAYAAR Colour: grey Owner: ABDULLATIF	89		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	19
			H&N	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	19
	ALKANDARI		в&т	18	18.5	18.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	18	18.5	18.5	19
14th	Name: MALAZGIRT	88.9		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
	ALMODHAFFAR Colour: grey		ТҮРЕ	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
	Owner: ABDULLAH		H&N	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
	MANNA ALAJMI		в&т	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	14	14	14.5	15	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	18	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19

15th	Name: NAJD AL MAANY Colour: grey	88.8		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	18	19	18.5	19.5
	Owner: SALEH JABER		H&N	19	19	19	18	19	18.5	19.5
	AL AJMI		в&т	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	18
16th	Name: W DALIA	86.7		C.D.	K.D.	E.G.	R.D.	M.V.	J.M.	A.S.
	Colour: grey Owner: Waleed		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5
	Khaled AlAmer		H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18	18	18.5	18.5
			в&т	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	17.5	17	17.5	16.5	17	17.5	17
	Name: ASAYEL RETAL Colour: grey Owner: KHALID ALNUGHAIMISH		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: ALWAAD BINT ALIA Colour: chestnut Owner: Khaled Neqa Rajaan AlAzmi	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: SE MIRAL Colour: grey Owner: SALEM HAMAD EID ALMEKHEYAL		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: ASAYEL KADY Colour: grey Owner: ALC ARABIANS HORSE STUD		No detail	ed sco	recard	availab	le			

Judges

- **C.D.** Claudia Darius, DE
- **K.D.** Koenraad Detailleur, BE
- **E.G.** III Eric Gear, FR
- R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
- M.V. Martine van Hee, BE
- J.M. Julie Maden, BE
- A.S. Anna Stefaniuk, PL